September 2021
High-flex Ethernet cordsets
600 V-rated TPE cable jackets for industrial data applications
High-flex Ethernet
cordsets are now a part
of the North American
cabling portfolio. The
increased complexity of

Nathan R. Owens
Rectangle
Ordering information
Part # Description List price Discount code
Standard
Pack NCNR? Responsible Contact
1192174      NBC-M12MSD/ 2,0-93F          $25.73                     B22     1   No  Yogi Patel
1192173 NBC-M12MSD/ 5,0-93F  $38.98  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192172 NBC-M12MSD/ 10,0-93F  $61.05  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192171 NBC-M12MSD/ 15,0-93F  $83.13  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192170 NBC-M12MSD/ 20,0-93F  $105.20  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192169 NBC-M12MSD/ 30,0-93F  $149.35  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192168 NBC-M12MSD/ 40,0-93F $193.50  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1201754 NBC-M12MSD/93F/… Configurable  B22 1 Yes Yogi Patel
1192167 NBC-M12MRD/ 2,0-93F $28.03  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192166 NBC-M12MRD/ 5,0-93F $41.25  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192165 NBC-M12MRD/ 10,0-93F $63.33  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1201755 NBC-M12MRD/93F/… Configurable  B22 1 Yes Yogi Patel
1192164 NBC- 2,0-93F/M12FSD $26.35  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192161 NBC- 5,0-93F/M12FSD     $39.58                     B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192159 NBC- 10,0-93F/M12FSD $61.65  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1201757 NBC-M12FSD/93F/… Configurable  B22 1 Yes Yogi Patel
1192158 NBC- 2,0-93F/M12FRD $28.93  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192157 NBC- 5,0-93F/M12FRD $42.18  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192156 NBC- 10,0-93F/M12FRD $64.25  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1201753 NBC-M12FRD/93F/… Configurable  B22 1 Yes Yogi Patel
1192155 NBC-M12MSD/ 0,5-93F/M12MSD $36.00  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192154 NBC-M12MSD/ 2,0-93F/M12MSD $42.63  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192152 NBC-M12MSD/ 5,0-93F/M12MSD $55.88  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192151 NBC-M12MSD/ 10,0-93F/M12MSD $77.95  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192150 NBC-M12MSD/ 15,0-93F/M12MSD $100.03  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192149 NBC-M12MSD/ 20,0-93F/M12MSD $122.10  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192148 NBC-M12MSD/ 30,0-93F/M12MSD $166.25  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192147 NBC-M12MSD/ 40,0-93F/M12MSD $210.40  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1201758 NBC-M12MSD-M12MSD/93F/… Configurable  B22 1 Yes Yogi Patel
1192146 NBC-M12MSD/ 0,5-93F/M12FSD $36.63  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192145 NBC-M12MSD/ 2,0-93F/M12FSD $43.25  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1201759 NBC-M12MSD-M12FSD/93F/… Configurable  B22 1 Yes Yogi Patel
1192144 NBC-M12MRD/ 0,5-93F/M12MRD $40.58  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192143 NBC-M12MRD/ 2,0-93F/M12MRD $47.20  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1201760 NBC-M12MRD-M12MRD/93F/… Configurable  B22 1 Yes Yogi Patel
1192142 NBC-M12MRD/ 0,5-93F/M12FRD $41.50  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192141 NBC-M12MRD/ 2,0-93F/M12FRD $48.10  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1201761 NBC-M12MRD-M12FRD/93F/… Configurable  B22 1 Yes Yogi Patel
1192140 NBC-M12MSD/ 0,5-93F/R4AC $32.70  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192139 NBC-M12MSD/ 2,0-93F/R4AC $39.33  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192138 NBC-M12MSD/ 5,0-93F/R4AC $52.58  B22 1 No Yogi Patel
1192137 NBC-M12MSD/ 10,0-93F/R4AC $74.65  B22 1 No Yogi Patel